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Date Content Lead Resource 

Monday 4th September INSET   

Tuesday 5th September Praise Worship LL/JW/MS/KT  

Wednesday 6th September Welcome back HC  

Thursday 7th September Class Worship Class 
Teachers/Pupils 

Picture News 

Friday 8th September Celebration Worship HC  

Monday 11th September The Wise and Foolish Builders HC Roots and Fruits 2 

Tuesday 12th September Praise Worship LL/JW/MS/KT  

Wednesday 13th September Theme: Where I Live HC Awe and Wonder 
Worship 

Thursday 14th September Class Worship Class 
Teachers/Pupils 

Picture News 

Friday 15th September Celebration Worship HC  

Monday 18th September The Sower JS Roots and Fruits 2 

Tuesday 19th September Praise Worship LL/JW/MS/KT  

Wednesday 20th September International Day of Peace HC  

Thursday 21st September Class Worship Class 
Teachers/Pupils 

Picture News 

Friday 22nd September Celebration Worship HC  

Monday 25th September The Good Samaritan HC Roots and Fruits 2 

Tuesday 26th September Praise Worship LL/JW/MS/KT  

Wednesday 27th September Theme: Where I Live HC Awe and Wonder 
Worship 

Thursday 28th September  Class Worship Class 
Teachers/Pupils 

Picture News 

Friday 29th September Celebration Worship HC  

Monday 2nd October The Mustard Seed HC Roots and Fruits 2 

Tuesday 3rd October Praise Worship LL/JW/MS/KT  

Wednesday 4th October Theme: Black History Month HC Awe and Wonder 
Worship 

Thursday 5th October Class Worship Class 
Teachers/Pupils 

Picture News 

Friday 6th October Celebration Worship HC  

Sunday 8th October Harvest Festival at St James’ Church   

Monday 9th October The Yeast HC Roots and Fruits 2 

Tuesday 10th October Praise Worship LL/JW/MS/KT  

Wednesday 11th October Theme: Black History Month HC Awe and Wonder 
Worship 

Thursday 12th October Class Worship Class 
Teachers/Pupils 

Picture News 

Friday 13th October Celebration Worship HC  

Monday 16th October The Lost Sheep HC Roots and Fruits 2 

Tuesday 17th October Praise Worship LL/JW/MS/KT  

Wednesday 18th October Theme: Black History Month HC Awe and Wonder 
Worship 

Thursday 19th October Class Worship Class 
Teachers/Pupils 

Picture News 

Friday 20th October Celebration Worship HC  

Monday 23rd October HALF TERM 
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Monday 30th October The Pharisee and the Tax Collector JS Roots and Fruits 2 

Tuesday 31st October Praise Worship LL/JW/MS/KT  

Wednesday 3rd November Theme: Parliament/Justice HC Awe and Wonder 
Worship 

Thursday 4th November Class Worship Class 
Teachers/Pupils 

Picture News 

Friday 5th November Celebration Worship HC  

Monday 6th November The Loving Father and the Prodigal Son HC Roots and Fruits 2 

Tuesday 7th November Praise Worship LL/JW/MS/KT  

Wednesday 8th November Remembrance HC/Ethos Group  

Thursday 9th November Class Worship Class 
Teachers/Pupils 

Picture News 

Friday 10th November Celebration Worship HC  

Monday 13th November The Coming of Jesus is Foretold JS Roots and Fruits 2 

Tuesday 14th November Praise Worship LL/JW/MS/KT  

Wednesday 15th November Anti-Bullying Week HC Awe and Wonder 
Worship 

Thursday 16th November Class Worship Class 
Teachers/Pupils 

Picture News 

Friday 17th November Celebration Worship HC  

Monday 20th November Zechariah and Elizabeth HC Roots and Fruits 2 

Tuesday 21st November Praise Worship LL/JW/MS/KT  

Wednesday 22nd November Theme: Parliament/Justice HC Awe and Wonder 
Worship 

Thursday 23rd November Class Worship Class 
Teachers/Pupils 

Picture News 

Friday 24th November Celebration Worship HC  

Monday 27th November The Angel Announces Good News to 
Mary 

HC Roots and Fruits 2 

Tuesday 28th November Praise Worship LL/JW/MS/KT  

Wednesday 29th November Theme: Parliament/Justice HC Awe and Wonder 
Worship 

Thursday 30th November Class Worship Class 
Teachers/Pupils 

Picture News 

Friday 1st December Celebration Worship HC  

Monday 4th December Mary Visits Elizabeth JS Roots and Fruits 2 

Tuesday 5th December Praise Worship LL/JW/MS/KT  

Wednesday 6th December Posada HC  

Thursday 7th December Class Worship Class 
Teachers/Pupils 

Picture News 

Friday 8th December Celebration Worship HC  

Sunday 10th December Nativity at St James’ Church   

Monday 11th December The Long Journey to Bethlehem HC Roots and Fruits 2 

Tuesday 12th December Praise Worship LL/JW/MS/KT  

Wednesday 13th December Theme: Mental Health HC Awe and Wonder 
Worship 

Thursday 14th December Class Worship Class 
Teachers/Pupils 

Picture News 

Friday 15th December Celebration Worship HC  

Monday 18th December Jesus is Born HC Roots and Fruits 2 
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Tuesday 19th December Praise Worship LL/JW/MS/KT  

Wednesday 20th December Theme: Mental Health HC Awe and Wonder 
Worship 

Thursday 21st December Class Worship Class 
Teachers/Pupils 

Picture News 

Friday 22nd December Celebration Worship HC  

 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 
 


